
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-37 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/8/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2020

Title: Approve Amendment #2 to Task Order 2020-102 with CH2M Hill Engineers, Inc. for Temporary Critical
Support for Water Field Operations Division and Cross Connection Control (CCC) Program; To
Approve Amendment #2 to Task Order 2020-103 with CH2M Hill Engineers, Inc. for Temporary Critical
Engineering Support Services and; To Approve Amendment #2 to Task Order 2020-104 with CH2M
Hill Engineers, Inc. for Temporary Critical Plan Review Support Services. (Utilities Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. T.O. 2020-102.2 Proposal.pdf, 2. T.O. 2020-103.2 Proposal.pdf, 3. T.O. 2020-104.2 Proposal.pdf, 4.
TO (2020-102.2) CH2M  $56517.28 (1-8-20) UT.pdf, 5. TO (2020-103.2) CH2M $65149.16 (1-8-20)
UT.pdf, 6. TO (2020-104.2) CH2M $67571.76 (1-8-20) UT.pdf, 7. AGREEMENT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

